
. RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1874, and the 21st November, 1874.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1874 : —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland ...

REVENUE.

Stamps ... .. ... ... ...
Land Tax and House Duty

Post Office
Telegraph Service ... ... ...
Crown Lands ... ... ... ...
Miscellaneous, including Interest on

Public Loans in .the current year ...

Revenue ...

Total inch

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid tc
Money raised for Fortifications and Mili

* Including £652,000 and £148,000 respective!
out of Telegraph "Loan, and not includ
Estimate for 1873-74.

Tol

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1874-75.

£

18,740,000 .
27,610,000
10,880,000
2,360,000
3,960,000
5,300,000
1,250,000

375,000

3,950,000

£74,425,000

iding Balance ...

• the Exchequer
tary Barracks ...

y repaid to Revenue
ed in the Budget

.als

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1874, to

21st November,
1874.

£
5,908,870
1,533,984

7,442,854

12,073,000
16,290,000
6,597,000

576,000
1,560,000
3,700,000

750,000
250,000

2,399,627

44,195,627

51,638,481

1 -,255,655
600,000

£53,494,136

t ^ ' "
Total Receipts

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

10,213,574
1,779,131

11,992,705

12,862,000
15,994,000
6,693,000

471,000
1,785,000

*3,162,000
675,000
195,000

*2,460,385

44,297,385

56,290,090

1,448,011

57,738,101

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.
Interest of Debt ... | Aggtatedinthe (
Other charges on V Budget •}
Consolidated Fund. ) (
Supply Services, as per Appropriation Act

Estimate ...

* Including the additional Terminable Annuity
referred to in the Budget.

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued fr<
Expenses of Fortifications and Military

Estimate for
the

Financial Year
1874-75.

*27,145,000

1,580,000
45,359,000

£74,084,000

r

Expenditure ...

3m the Exchequer
7 Barracks

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt

Balaton 2 1st November, i 874:- {*£ * £££

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1874, to
21st November,

1874.

£

18,689,734

1,091,245
27,898,934

47,679,913

2,015,698
400,000

9,000
466,409

50,571,020

2,180,843
742,273

£53,494,136

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

18,285,865

1,108,613
29,895,059

49,289,537

2,102,627

112,400
3,020,550

54,525,114

2,323,535
889,452

57,738,101
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Treasury, 24th November, 1874.
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