REVENUE and other Receipts.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1874-75.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1874, to 21st November, 1874.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE and other Payments.	Estimate for the Financial Year 1874–75.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1874, to 21st November, 1874.	Total Issues from Exchequen for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1874 :	£	£ 5,908,870	£ 10,213,574	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
Bank of Ireland	_	1,533,984	1,779,131	Interest of Debt } As stated in the Subject States on States on States on States of States o	*27,145,000	18,689,734	18,285,865
REVENUE.		7,442,854	11,992,705	Consolidated Fund. Budget Supply Services, as per Appropriation Act	1,580,000 45,359,000	1,091,245 27,898,934	1,108,613 29,895,059
Customs <th.< td=""><td>18,740,000 27,610,000 10,880,000 2,360,000 3,960,000 5,300,000</td><td>$12,073,000 \\ 16,290,000 \\ 6,597,000 \\ 576,000 \\ 1,560,000 \\ 3,700,000 \\ 3,700,000 \\ 0,000 \\$</td><td>$12,862,000 \\ 15,994,000 \\ 6,693,000 \\ 471,000 \\ 1,785,000 \\ *3,162,000 \\ 675,000$</td><td>Estimate * Including the additional Terminable Annuit referred to in the Budget.</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></th.<>	18,740,000 27,610,000 10,880,000 2,360,000 3,960,000 5,300,000	$12,073,000 \\ 16,290,000 \\ 6,597,000 \\ 576,000 \\ 1,560,000 \\ 3,700,000 \\ 3,700,000 \\ $	$12,862,000 \\ 15,994,000 \\ 6,693,000 \\ 471,000 \\ 1,785,000 \\ *3,162,000 \\ 675,000$	Estimate * Including the additional Terminable Annuit referred to in the Budget.			
Telegraph Service Crown Lands Miscellaneous, including Interest on	1,250,000 375,000	750,000 250,000	195,000		Expenditure	47,679,913	49,289,537
Public Loans in the current year	3,950,000	2,399,627	*2,460,385				
Revenue	£74,425,000	44,195,627	44,297,385	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
Total including Balance OTHER RECEIPTS.		51,638,481	56 ,290,090	Advances, under various Acts, issued fr Expenses of Fortifications and Militar	y Barracks 🕺	400,000	2,102,627
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer		1;255,655	1,448,011	Exchequer Bills paid off Surplus Income applied to reduce Deb		1 466 100	112,400 3,020,550
Money raised for Fortifications and Military Barracks		600,000	-	·		50,571,020	54,525,114
* Including £652,000 and £148,000 respectively repaid to Revenue out of Telegraph Loan, and not included in the Budget Estimate for 1878-74.				$Balances on 21 st November, 1874:- \begin{cases} 1 \\ 1 \end{cases}$	Bank of England Bank of Ireland	2,180,843	2,323,535 889,452
Tota	els	£53,494,136	57,738,101	Ta	tals	£53,494,136	57,738,101

. RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1874, and the 21st November, 1874.

Treasury, 24th November, 1874.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, NOVEMBER 24, 1874.

5613